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property overview

address
1349-1357 Abbot Kinney Boulevard &  
529-533 California Avenue
Venice, CA 90291

use
Retail

building size
Approximately 12,339 SF

land size
Approximately 10,890 SF (0.25 AC)

asking price

Available upon Request

frontage
112’ on Abbot Kinney Boulevard
82’ on California Avenue
110’ on Electric Avenue

apn/parcel id
4239-027-016

zoning
LAC2

year built
1925

occupancy
100%



1349 abbot kinney blvd1349 abbot kinney blvd

Retail use

Ground floor:	 ±4,122 SF 
Mezzanine:	 ±1,779 SF 
Total:	 ±5,901 SF

Tenant:

1351 abbot kinney blvd1351 abbot kinney blvd

Retail use

Ground floor:	 ±989 SF 
Mezzanine:	 ±470 SF 
Total:	 ±1,459 SF

Tenant:

1355 abbot kinney blvd1355 abbot kinney blvd

Retail use

Ground floor:	 ±833 SF 
Mezzanine:	 ±189 SF 
Total:	 ±1,022 SF

Tenant:

Men’s

1353 abbot kinney blvd1353 abbot kinney blvd

Retail use

Ground floor:	 ±1,029 SF 
Mezzanine:	 ±270 SF 
Total:	 ±1,299 SF

Tenant:

Women’s



1357 abbot kinney blvd1357 abbot kinney blvd

Retail use

Ground floor:	 ±1,152 SF 
Mezzanine:	 ±453 SF 
Total:	 ±1,605 SF

Tenant:

529 california ave529 california ave

Retail use

Ground floor:	 ±450 SF

Tenant:

533 california ave533 california ave

Retail use

Ground floor:	 ±538 SF

Tenant:



abbot kinney blvdabbot kinney blvd
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property 
highlights



•	 Trophy, prime location at the intersection of Abbot 
Kinney Boulevard and California Avenue—Los 
Angeles’s premier walkable retail corridor with 
year‑round, design‑savvy foot traffic.

•	 Contiguous storefront portfolio offering rare scale 
and best in class retail.

•	 Highly visible street frontage with continuous 
window lines ideal for brand storytelling, product 
launches, and experiential retail.

•	 Diversified demand drivers: affluent local 
households, strong tourism from Venice Beach/
Boardwalk, and nearby Silicon Beach employment 
hubs (Santa Monica, Playa Vista, Culver City).

•	 Abbot Kinney Boulevard offers a rare opportunity 
in LA for retailers to have a presence on a 
walkable street.

•	 Historically low vacancy along the boulevard 
offering low supply and high demand from retailers

•	 Brand amplification: Abbot Kinney’s global 
recognition and social visibility enhance retailer 
PR, influencer engagement, and omni‑channel 
conversion.

•	 Classic brick building with ability to offer large 
format floor plates, a rarity amongst other buildings 
on Abbot Kinney Boulevard.

•	 Proximity to complementary nodes (Rose Ave, 
Main St, Santa Monica, Marina del Rey) 
broadens the trade area and sustains both 
weekday and weekend traffic.



area 
overview



Abbot Kinney Boulevard stands as one of Southern California’s most iconic retail and dining corridors, drawing a stylish 
mix of Venice locals, Santa Monica residents, and Westside visitors seeking a curated, experience-driven destination.

Moments from Venice Beach and the Boardwalk, Marina del Rey’s waterfront, and Santa Monica’s major commercial 
districts, the location sits at the intersection of coastal lifestyle, tourism, and affluent residential communities.

Easily reached via Lincoln Boulevard (PCH), Venice Boulevard, and surrounding transit connections, the corridor offers 
seamless accessibility across the Westside, with Los Angeles International Airport conveniently within a regional drive.

A vibrant, pedestrian-oriented streetscape defines the experience — where boutique retail, chef-driven restaurants, 
and architecturally distinctive, design-forward storefronts create one of LA’s most walkable and visually engaging 
shopping environments.



demographics

1Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

2025 Total Population 35,020 189,422 447,162

2025 Total Daytime Population 34,879 251,793 559,967

Average Household Income $197,633 $184,271 $186,317

Median Home Value 2025 $1,921,150 $1,624,428 $1,536,897

Median Age 2025 40.2 40.4 39.1

*Demographics: Esri 2025

9191
Walk Score

5454
Transit Score

9696
Bike Score

Walker’s & Biker’s ParadiseWalker’s & Biker’s Paradise
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Felix Trattoria

Men’s

abbot kinney blvd

abbot kinney blvd

1349-1357 abbot kinney blvd  1349-1357 abbot kinney blvd  
& 529-533 california ave& 529-533 california ave



Airport Drive Distance
Los Angeles International 13 mins 6.7 miles
Bob Hope 36 mins 24.2 miles
Long Beach (Daugherty Field) 36 mins 26.0 miles

dining

shops on abbot kinney blvd

Gjelina
An iconic Abbot Kinney restaurant known for 
its seasonally-driven, farm-to-table menu and 
vibrant California dining experience.

gjelina.com

RVR
An all-day Japanese izakaya blending classic 
tavern fare with California’s seasonal produce 
and local seafood, showcasing a relaxed, 
casually elegant take on the Japanese table.

la.eater.com

Felix Trattoria
Italian restaurant with refined pasta and 
coastal inspirations, helmed by acclaimed 
chef Evan Funke.

felixla.com

BURRO
A Venice favorite for California-inspired gifts, 
homewares, jewelry, and lifestyle goods with a 
playful, boutique vibe.

burrogoods.com

Everlane
Clean, modern essentials and sustainably-
made wardrobe staples that marry quality with 
conscious design.

everlane.com

Marine Layer
Premium casual apparel with soft fabrics and 
West Coast style, perfect for Venice shoppers 
seeking elevated basics.

marinelayer.com



jayluchs.com

For Sale

Jay Luchs
Los Angeles

310 407 6585

CARLY GELLER
Director - Jay Luchs Group
T 310-593-0760
carly.geller@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #02153582

JAY LUCHS 
Executive Vice Chairman
T 310-407-6585
jay.luchs@nmrk.com
CA RE Lic. #01260345
JAYLUCHS.COM

CORPORATE RE LIC. #01796698

abbot kinney blvd  abbot kinney blvd  
& california ave& california ave

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed 
reliable but has not been verified and no guarantee, warranty or representation, 
either express or implied, is made with respect to such information. Terms of sale 
or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice.


